
TEXAS DRIVEN
2025-2026 Season 

Remaining Open Line Driven Shoots

*Pricing listed is non-member. Members will receive discounted pricing. Pricing 
includes lunch, but does not include ammo, gun rentals, or 15% Service Fee.
**Save $50/Gun when you book AM+PM Open Line Shoots on the same day.
***AM shoot time is 9AM; PM shoot time is 2PM. Lunch is 12:30PM. 
****Field receptions to follow PM High-Volume shoots.

Joshua Creek Ranch
Boerne, Texas

Reserve Your Pegs Soon!

830-537-5090
JoshuaCreek.com

12 Dates | 17 Driven Shoots | 8 High-Volume

Saturday 11/29/2025 AM Standard Mallard 725.00$    /Gun Thanksgiving Weekend

PM High-Volume Pheasant 1,250.00$ /Gun High-Volume

Saturday 12/20/2025 AM Standard Pheasant 725.00$    /Gun Holidays

PM Standard Mallard 725.00$    /Gun Holidays

Wednesday 12/31/2025 AM High-Volume Pheasant 1,250.00$ /Gun High-Volume

PM High-Volume Pheasant 1,250.00$ /Gun New Year's Eve Special Event

Thursday 1/1/2026 AM Standard Mallard 725.00$    /Gun New Year's Day

Saturday 1/24/2026 PM High-Volume Pheasant 1,250.00$ /Gun High-Volume

Sunday 2/1/2026 PM Standard Mallard 725.00$    /Gun Special Sunday Date

Saturday 2/14/2026 AM High-Volume Mallard 1,250.00$ /Gun High-Volume

PM High-Volume Pheasant 1,250.00$ /Gun Valentine's Day Special Event

Saturday 3/7/2026 PM Standard Pheasant 725.00$    /Gun Spring Break 1

Saturday 3/14/2026 AM Standard Mallard 725.00$    /Gun Spring Break 2

Saturday 3/28/2026 PM EXTRA High-Volume Pheasant 1,895.00$ /Gun EXTRA High-Volume

Saturday 4/11/2026 PM Standard Pheasant 725.00$    /Gun Standard Pheasant

Saturday 4/18/2026 AM High-Volume Pheasant 1,250.00$ /Gun End-of-Season

PM Standard Mallard 725.00$    /Gun Standard Ducks
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